
Time Total
Wed. Jul. 8 ^ HEAGY LUKE C & CAROL A, RED CREEK, NY 4:00 PM 45

Thu. Jul. 9 ^ SILVER SPRING FARMS, SYRACUSE, NY 6:00 AM 45

^ SUNNYSIDE FARM, SCIPIO CENTER, NY 11:00 AM 21

^ COOK, WILLIAM J, AURORA, NY 2:00 PM 25

Fri. Jul. 10 ^ SPRUCE HAVEN FARM LLC, UNION SPRINGS, NY 7:00 AM 45

^ CARLSON, CHERYL A, TULLY, NY 10:00 AM 30

SHARPE, MATTHEW Z, CORTLAND, NY 12:00 PM 8

^ STREETER RENEE & KEVIN, CORTLAND, NY 1:30 PM 15

^ CURRIE, JESSICA M, TULLY, NY 3:30 PM 15

Sat. Jul. 11 ROMANO, CHRISTOPHER J, LOCKE, NY 10:00 AM 20

^ LAWTON, MERLE, NEWARK VALLEY, NY 12:30 PM 35

^ KLINE, DAVID, OWEGO, NY 4:00 PM 30

Sun. Jul. 12 OFF

Mon. Jul. 13 ^ TRANS-OVA GENETICS, WYOMING, NY ( 2 appraisers) 7:00 AM 280

Tue. Jul. 14 ^ CHAMBERLAIN GREG & BENJAMIN, WYOMING, NY( 2 appraisers) 8:00 AM 340

Wed. Jul. 15 ^ STEWART, JERALD M, BATH, NY 7:00 AM 15

^ KIMBALL, KEITH R, GROVELAND, NY 9:30 AM 45

^ BENNETT, PEGGY A, GAINESVILLE, NY 12:00 PM 6

^ HERRINGTON KEVIN & ANNETTA, DANSVILLE, NY 2:00 PM 25

Thu. Jul. 16 ^ BROUGHTON-HENDRICKSON, KELLY, SILVER SPRINGS, NY 8:30 AM 125

^ CARPENTER KATIE & JOSH, ATTICA, NY 12:00 PM 10

^ CHAMBERLAIN, DANA, PERRY, NY 2:00 PM 65

Fri. Jul. 17 ^ RUDGERS, LYMAN & KESWICK DAIRY, ATTICA, NY 10:00 AM 90

^ STROUD NATHANIEL & AMANDA, CANEADEA, NY 1:30 PM 10

^ HANSEN MARK & LISA, MACHIAS, NY 3:00 PM 45

^ CHAPMAN, TIMOTHY J, EAST OTTO, NY 5:30 PM 8
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Sst. Jul. 18- OFF

Sun. Jul. 19

Mon. Jul. 20 ^ HARRIS, LYNN J, SINCLAIRVILLE, NY 7:00 AM 20

^ COUNTRY AYRE FARM LLC, DEWITTVILLE, NY 9:00 AM 25

^ NICKERSON BART J & JULIE, SHERMAN, NY 11:00 AM 10

NAGEL JASON & CYMBERLY, PANAMA, NY 1:00 PM 15

^ HILL TYLER & WITKOWSKI, KYLE, EDEN, NY 4:00 PM 25

^ NASH, JOSEPH E, LYNDONVILLE, NY 6:30 PM 3

Tue. Jul. 21 ^ DEN KEL JERSEYS LLC, BYRON, NY 7:00 AM 45

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


